
LOT 5 TRIO PARK S/D.

395-295, DC 821-812, PB 823-2026

LENTZ HEIDI PAMELA/GIVENS JOSEPH GERALD
150 SE POST COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 DF 0.71 14,800 0 0 14,800

STANDARD
2

109,337
6,100
14,800

130,237
51,952
78,285

HX HB SX DX 78,285
0

130,237
0

130,237

1214/2122 4/22/2011 WD U I 38 54,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NILSA NAEVEAZ

HEIDI PAMELA LENTZ 

1126/1969 7/27/2007 WD Q I 133,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JON K HANDRICK

NILSA NARVAEZ

2026
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31381 MAINT/ALTR 25 08/22/2013

2012HX Base Yr

150 SE POST CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,531 98.0991 109.87 168,211 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1377

BAS 324 100 324 23,139

BAS 1,053 100 1,053 75,200

FEP 192 80 154 10,998

1,569 1,531 109,337

BAS= W39 S27 E21 FEP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E18 BAS=  E12 N27 W12
S27$ N27$.

BAS

39

27

21

18

27

FEP12

16

12

16

BAS

12

27

12

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,500.00 14,800.00 14,800


